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We are volunteer in the world of lights. we are a sole porprietorship firm that is

an affluent manufacturer and are the distributors of varied range of lights. Our

lights collec�on includes street light, LED flood light, LED highway lights, Housing

manufactering & other Items inhouse facili�es.  

INTRODUCTION

OUR APPROACH

It is mission critical for us to deliver flexible, and scalable

solutions to meet the needs of our customers, SMBD will

act as extension of our customers own operations  in

achieving the maximum business objectives with minimum

resources. Becoming the leading designer, manufacturer

and integrator of innovative empower people to push

the boundaries of what is possible

“BELIEVE IN MAKING

RELATION BRIGHTER”



 AC/DC STREET LIGHT (INVITOR STREET LIGHT)

WATTAGE AVAILABLE IN ALL RANGES (50w, 100w, 150w & 200w)

S M B D L E D



Street Light ECO

ITEM CODE WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE SURGE WATER PROOF LUMENS

50 WATT

100 WATT

150 WATT

200 WATT

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

4KV

4KV

4KV

YES

YES

YES

YES

Street Light GLASSModel

4KV

WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE SURGE WATER PROOF LUMENS

50 WATT

100 WATT

150 WATT

200 WATT

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

4KV

4KV

4KV

YES

YES

YES

YES

4KV

ITEM CODE

Applications :

GARDENSAIRPORT RAILWAY YARDS

FARM HOUSE RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY COMMERCIAL COMP

2400

3000

3000

10000

SL50ECO

SL100ECO

SL150ECO

SL200ECO

SL50GLASS

SL100GLASS

SL150GLASS

SL200GLASS

3000

4000

6000

10000



S M B D L E D

FLOOD LIGHT

FLOOD LIGHT



Flood Light Glass

ITEM CODE WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE SURGE WATER PROOF LUMENS

50 WATT

100 WATT

150 WATT

200 WATT

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

4KV

4KV

4KV

YES

YES

YES

YES

4KV

GARDENSAIRPORT RAILWAY YARDS

FARM HOUSE RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY COMMERCIAL COMP

INPUT VOLTAGE

50 WATT

120WATT

240 VOLTS (AC)

240 VOLTS (AC)

COLOUR AVAILABLE - COOL WHITE / WARM - WHITE

Applications :

4KV YES

Flood Light Lens

SURGE WATER PROOF LUMENS

YES4KV

3000

6000

10000

15000

ITEM CODE WATTAGE

12000

6000FL50SLIMGLASS

FL50SLIMGLASS

FL100SLIMGLASS

FL150SLIMGLASS

FL200SLIMGLASS

FL120SLIMGLASS





SMBD LED

OFFICE ADDRESS :

INDUSTRY :

E-MAIL :

WEBSITE :

MOBILE NO. :

Near Bahiya Auto Stand, Hiranagar Morh 

+91 959 661 5898, 94191 02252

In Extension to Commercial Power House, Bhaiya Road, Near Pump Installation Bridge

tonu200489@gmail.com

www.smbdgroup.com

Follow us:

MADE IN INDIA

SAVE TREE
SAVE EARTH

www.facebook.com/ Sath Kmr
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