



AN ISO CERTIFIED COMPANY











INTRODUCTION

We are volunteer in the world of lights. we are a sole porprietorship firm that is an affluent manufacturer and are the distributors of varied range of lights. Our lights collection includes street light, LED flood light, LED highway lights, Housing manufactering & other Items inhouse facilities.

OUR APPROACH

It is mission critical for us to deliver flexible, and scalable solutions to meet the needs of our customers, SMBD will act as extension of our customers own operations in achieving the maximum business objectives with minimum resources. Becoming the leading designer, manufacturer and integrator of innovative empower people to push the boundaries of what is possible



"BELIEVE IN MAKING RELATION BRIGHTER"



AC/DC STREET LIGHT (INVITOR STREET LIGHT) WATTAGE AVAILABLE IN ALL RANGES (50w, 100w, 150w & 200w)

Street Light ECO





ITEM CODE WAT	TTAGE INPL	JT VOLTAGE SI	URGE WAT	ER PROOF LU	<u>JMENS</u>
SL50ECO 50	WATT 240) VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	2400
SL100ECO 100	WATT 240) VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	3000
SL150ECO 150	WATT 240) VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	3000
SL200ECO 200) WATT 240) VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	10000

Street Light GLASSModel





ITEM CODE	<u>WATTAGE</u>	INPUT VOLTAGE	<u>SURGE</u>	WATER PROOF	LUMENS
SL50GLASS	50 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	3000
SL100GLASS	100 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	4000
SL150GLASS	150 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	6000
SL200GLASS	200 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	10000
Applications :					
AIRPORT		GARDENS		RAILWAY YA	RDS
FARM HOUSE		RESIDENTIA	L SOCIETY	COMMERCI	AL COMP



Flood Light Glass





<u>ITEM CODE</u>	WAITAGE	INPUT VOLTAGE
FL50SLIMGLASS	50 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)
FL100SLIMGLASS	100 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)

150 WATT

200 WATT

E SURGE WATER PROOF LUMENS 4KV YES 3000 4KV YES 6000 240 VOLTS (AC) 4KV YES 10000 240 VOLTS (AC) 4KV YES 15000

Flood Light Lens





ITEM CODE	<u>WATTAGE</u>	UT VOLTAGE	<u>SURGE</u>	WATER PROOF	LUMENS
FL50SLIMGLASS	50 WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	6000
FL120SLIMGLASS	120WATT	240 VOLTS (AC)	4KV	YES	12000

COLOUR AVAILABLE - COOL WHITE / WARM - WHITE

Applications :

FL150SLIMGLASS

FL200SLIMGLASS

AIRPORT

FARM HOUSE

GARDENS

RAILWAY YARDS

RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY

COMMERCIAL COMP



Certificate Number: QMS-2022-7Y91461

This is to Certify that the Management System of the

SMBD ENTERPRISES

SMBD ENTERPRISES NEAR BHAIYA AUTO STAND HIRANAGAR MORH JAMMU AND KASHMIR-184142 INDIA

has been independently assessed and confirmed to be in accordance with the requirements of the standard mentioned below

ISO 9001:2015

This Certificate is Valid for the following scope "PROVIDING LED ENTREPRENEURSHIP/ASSEMBLING"

Certificate Issue Date: 25-AUG-2022 Valid & Untill: 24-AUG-2025 Initial Registration Date: 25-AUG-2022 1st Surveillance on or before: AUG-2023 2nd Surveillance on or before: AUG-2024

Mala

12691471



Validity Of the Certificate is Subject Successful Completion of si Auth. Sig of due date. (in case surveillance is not pended/cancelled), Further clarificatio plicability of standard may be obta ducted, this certificate on regarding the scope of this certificate QAA is an mpliant, clarification & su willance details pla case of co In case of companer, cumeration & stirveillance details pieces write quantitatorymaticom, average of the second se



Certificate Number: QMS-2022-7Y91461

This is to Certify that the Management System of the

SMBD ENTERPRISES

SMBD ENTERPRISES NEAR BHAIYA AUTO STAND HIRANAGAR MORH JAMMU AND KASHMIR-184142 INDIA

has been independently assessed and confirmed to be in accordance with the requirements of the standard mentioned below

ISO 9001:2015

This Certificate is Valid for the following scope "PROVIDING LED ENTREPRENEURSHIP/ASSEMBLING"

12691471

6 0 (0 5 (A) (A) 5 0

AICB



1st Surveillance on or before: AUG-2023

2nd Surveillance on or before: AUG-2024

0.7

Innal

(C) rtilicate Of Compliance

Certificate Number: QMS-2022-7Y91461

This is to Certify that the Management System of the

SMBD ENTERPRISES

SMBD ENTERPRISES NEAR BHAIYA AUTO STAND HIRANAGAR MORH JAMMU AND KASHMIR-184142 INDIA

> has been independently assessed and confirmed to be in accordance with the requirements of the standard mentioned below

9001.20

This Certificate is Valid for the following scope "PROVIDING LED ENTREPRENEURSHIP/ASSEMBLING"



certificado

北江

شهادة

сертификат

ثيفيكر



SMBD ENTERPRISES

SMBD ENTERPRISES NEAR BHAIYA AUTO STAND HIRANAGAR MORH JAMMU AND KASHMIR-184142 INDIA

> has been independently assessed and confirmed to be in accordance with the requirements of the standard mentioned below

> > 0 9001:2015

This Certificate is Valid for the following scope "PROVIDING LED ENTREPRENEURSHIP/ASSEMBLING"

Certificate Issue Date: 25-AUG-2022 Valid & Untill: 24-AUG-2025 Initial Registration Date: 25-AUG-2022 1st Surveillance on or before: AUG-2023 2nd Surveillance on or before: AUG-2024









May



OFFICE ADDRESS :

Near Bahiya Auto Stand, Hiranagar Morh

INDUSTRY : In Extension to Commercial Power House, Bhaiya Road, Near Pump Installation Bridge

MOBILE NO. : +91 959 661 5898, 94191 02252

E-MAIL : tonu200489@gmail.com

WEBSITE : www.smbdgroup.com



Follow us:

indiamart

www.facebook.com/ Sath Kmr

SAVE TRE

O'